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Rody van Vianen

From: Barbara Buchanan
Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 5:03 PM
To: Rody van Vianen
Subject: link email to Gilbert Gill/Gill Gilbert/Owen Mason

Hi Rody, 
 
Please link this email to Gilbert Gill, Gill Gilbert and Owen Mason. 
 
Thanks. 
 
Barbara 
From: Gilbert Gill [mailto:gilbertgill75@yahoo.com]  
Sent: Friday, July 27, 2012 11:48 AM 
To: xxxx 
Subject: Re: failed agreement ‐ 
  
Hello, 
Thanks for your mail,attached a copy of the employment contract and termination letter for your review.I had a valid 
contract with Mr.Mason which state in paragraph 4. TERM AND TERMINATION. Consultant shall serve as a consultant to 
the Company for a period commencing on June 14th,2011 and terminating on June 14th,2015. In the event of 
termination, Consultant shall be paid for any portion of the Services that have been performed prior to the termination 
and the remainder of the contract. I gave my full dedication to the company,I don't see why I have to wait indefinitely to 
get my compensation check.The agreement was for $98,000.00 a year. How much do you charge for a case like this?  
Please send me your engagement letter or retainer forms for my perusal. 
Below is the name of my former employer for conflicts check: 
 
Owen Mason 
Victoria,BC.Canada. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
Gill Gilbert 
GG CONSULTANCY 
16, Carnaby Road, Sheffield,  
South Yorkshire S6 2NH 
gilbertgill66@yahoo.com 
Fax: +44 (0)704 306 1011 
  
 
Barbara Buchanan | Practice Advisor, Ethics & Conduct 
Law Society of British Columbia 
845 Cambie Street, Vancouver, BC  V6B 4Z9 
t. 604 697 5816  |  BC toll-free 1 800 903 5300 
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Rody van Vianen

To: Barbara Buchanan
Subject: RE: Gill Gilbert/Gilbert Gill - link to email from Owen Mason to law firm xxxx

From: Owen Mason [mailto:owenmason525@yahoo.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 12:00 PM 
To: xxxxx 
Subject: Gill Gilbert issue 
 
Dear xxxx, 
This is in regard to my issue with your client Gill Gilbert which you are already aware of. He sent me your contact to deal 
with you as his counsel. I’ve tried every effort lately to settle this matter with him but he's too bitter to speak with me 
which I understand. I’m currently out of the country on holidays with my family but I will call you on later today or 
tomorrow. I have made arrangement to make part payment based on the terms of our agreement, sometime this week. 
The balance would be paid when I get back. I hope this matter can be resolved without litigation. 
  
Please relate this to your client and I am sincerely sorry for the hardship this might have caused your client. 
  
Sincerely, 
Owen Mason 
 
 
Thank you.   
 
Barbara 
 
 
 
 


	Fraud Documents - Gill Gilbert and Owen Mason

	Consultancy 
Agreement
	Termination Letter 
	Cheque and Passport

	Email Gill Gilbert

	Email Owen Mason





